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PONTUAÇÃO 13HP LG
    METRO DE KART LONDRINA - FINAL

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a

1 78 FERNANDO PRADO 121 0 0 60 61

2 27 JOSE ANTONIO B. SANTOS 101 20 20 48 53

3 95 ANA PAULA M. DA CRUZ 86 35 15 45 41

4 17 MARCELO OWADA 82 39 4 53 29

5 2 SERGIO RAFAEL BREGANO 78 43 4 33 45

6 9 MAXMINI TEVISAN 78 43 0 41 37

7 111 ALDO H. INOUE JUNIOR 73 48 5 25 48

8 99 EVERTON CASSIO TREVISAN 72 49 1 39 33

9 22 ROBERSON F. DE CAMARGO 49 72 23 29 20

10 3 ADRIANO PRADO 45 76 4 20 25

Event Legend
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